ESORDIENTI 1°ANNO - 1°TROFEO CERAMICHE ANNA

COMUNE PIAZZA | VIA KM TOT | 32km/h | 34 km/h | 36 km/h | 38 km/h
1°GIRO
GALLARATE Via CAPPUCCINI 33 PARTENZA 0 0 9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00
CARDANO AL CAMPO [VIA VOLTA 1,1 1,1 9,02 9,02 9,02 9,02
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA REPUBBLICA 0,5 1,6 9,03 9,03 9,03 9,03
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA L. FERRAZZI 0,6 2,2 9,04 9,04 9,04 9,03
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA ROMA 0,5 2,7 9,05 9,05 9,05 9,04
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA GIOVANNI XXIlI SP15 0,7 34 9,06 9,06 9,06 9,05
GALLARATE LARGO VEROTTI 0,9 4,3 9,08 9,08 9,07 9,07
GALLARATE LARGO degli ALPINI 0,9 5,2 9,10 9,09 9,09 9,08
2°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 10,2 919 | 918 | 917 9,16
3°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 15,2 929 | 927 | 925 9,24
4°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 20,2 938 | 936 | 934 9,32
5°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 25,2 947 | 944 | 942 9,40
6°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 30,2 957 | 953 | 950 9,48
7°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 35,2 10,06 | 10,02 | 959 9,56
8°GIRO
GALLARATE LARGO degli ALPINI 5 40,2 10,15 10,11 10,07 10,03
GALLARATE Via CAPPUCCINI 33 ARRIVO 0,2 40,4 10,16 10,11 10,07 10,03

ESORDIENTI 2°ANNO - 4°TROFEO ASTRA ANTINFORTUNIST ICA
COMUNE PIAZZA | VIA 32km/h | 34 km/h | 36 km/h | 38 km/h
1°GIRO
GALLARATE Via CAPPUCCINI 33 PARTENZA 0 0 10,30 10,30 10,30 10,30
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA VOLTA 1,1 1,1 10,32 10,32 10,32 10,32
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA REPUBBLICA 0,5 1,6 10,33 10,33 10,33 10,33
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA L. FERRAZZI 0,6 2,2 10,34 10,34 10,34 10,33
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA ROMA 0,5 2,7 10,35 10,35 10,35 10,34
CARDANO AL CAMPO |VIA GIOVANNI XXIII SP15 0,7 3,4 10,36 10,36 10,36 10,35
GALLARATE LARGO VEROTTI 0,9 4,3 10,38 10,38 10,37 10,37
GALLARATE LARGO degli ALPINI 0,9 5,2 10,40 10,39 10,39 10,38
2°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 10,2 1049 | 1048 | 1047 10,46
3°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 15,2 1059 | 10557 | 10,55 10,54
4°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 20,2 11,08 | 11,06 | 11,04 11,02
5°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 25,2 11,17 | 1115 | 11,12 11,10
6°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 30,2 1127 | 1124 | 1121 11,18
7°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 35,2 1136 | 1132 | 11,29 11,26
8°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 40,2 1146 | 1141 | 11,37 11,34
9°GIRO
GALLARATE [LARGO degli ALPINI [ 5 45,2 1155 | 1150 | 11,46 11,41
10°GIRO
GALLARATE LARGO degli ALPINI 5 50,2 12,04 11,59 11,54 11,49
GALLARATE Via CAPPUCCINI 33 ARRIVO 0,2 50,4 12,04 11,59 11,54 11,50




